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Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms and professional men condensed and clas-
sified for rnady reference, for rates by the month or year, or 'oilier
information, telephone The Oregonian, Main 7070 or A 6095. House29.

Al'HUCMASiTS.
JULIUS P.. BLACK, accountant, auditor.bpeeialiKt uii involved accounts, iludernsystem maintained. Pi-toc- k

block. Telephone Broadway 1.

ALTERATIONS.
BKMOUEUNii, refitting and altering la-!- '''

Karmtuts, price.--. reaonaole. worK
guaranteed. i. Reubins, ladies' tauor,
.ii Hush & Lane building.

AM) ANALYSTS.
Montana assay office. 142 Second--

Uolrt. silver ami platinum bought.
CAKI KT WEAVING.

I53JRO The kind that wear the best are
mpde Irum your worn-ou- t carpets

by the Northwest hug Co. (former ad-
dress 153 Union av.) Hag rug. woven,
all pizes. Carpet cleaning, retinitis and
resizing .Mail orders voliuiled. 1SS E.
nth st. Phone East 3580. B lO.

FLUFF RUGS FROM OLD CARPETS
Rag Hug's, all tdzes Mail orders prompt.

Send lor Booklet.9x12 rugs steam or dry cleaned. $1 .50.
FLL'KF Ki.'G CO..

Union ave. N. East 6516. B 14T5.
t Loll) Bl'ITOXS.

THE IRWIX-HODSU- X COMPANY,
3HT Washington. Broadway 434, A 1254.

CHIROPRACTOR.
300,01)0 KNOW McMahon, 100 Chiroprac-

tor. Throngs pronounce treatment easl-ea- t,
best, permanent. 31 "treats" tlo. Tel.

CHIROPODIST ARCH SPECIALIST.
WILLIAM. Estelle and Florello De Veny.

the only scientific chiropodists and archspecialists In the city. Parlors 302 Ger-llng- er

bldg.. S. W. corner 2d and Alder.Phone Main 1301.

CHIROPODIST.
DR. GARTNER, foot specialist; corns, bun-

ions, foot arches made to order. 311
Swclland Mdg., 5th & Wash. Main 1081.

CIRCULAR LETTERS.
CRANE LETTER CO., 1510-11-1- 2 Rovalbuilding Marshall 5822. Multigraphing,

mimeographing and mall advertising.
COLLECTIONS.

NETH & CO., Worcester bldg. Main 1T08.
No collections, no charge. Estab. 1900.

DANCING.
YOU can never learn dancing by takingprivate lessons from inferior teachers in

small rooms or in short class lessonswith no partners to practice with; you
must have practice and learn to lead.
Call at De Honey's beautiful dancing
academy, 23d ai.d Washington: we guar-
antee to teach you to dance in 8 three-hou- r

lessons; ladies 92.50, gentlemen $5.
New classes for beginners start Monday
and Friday evenings. Advanced classesTuesday and Thursday evenings, 8 to
11:30. Plenty of desirable partners andpractice. No embarrassment. Private
lessons all hours. My latest book de-
scribing all dunces, ballroom etiquette,
etc.. free for pupils. No doubt one les-o- n

from us is worth six in the average
school. See my ad on page 3, section
1. today. Phone Main 7656.

KATHKRINE M ROW N
smarnntees te teach ail latest ballroom
dances in 12 strictly priate lessons.
Learn to where each pupil receivesp. rs nal attention. Hours. 10 A. M. to
lu P. M. 12 private lessons, $5; 6

$3. 603 Kller'a bldg.. bet. 4th and
ith on Wash. st. Main 5004.

LEARN TO DANCE.
12 private lessons. $5: 4 lessons. $2.

808 Ellers bldg.. bet. 4th and 5th on
Washington st. Main 5004.

MRS. SUMMER'S Berkeley dancing a.ad-em-
120 4th. Lessons dav, eve.; claxs

Thurs. Ladles (2.50, gents .". Main 3318.
MRS. BAYH, 308 Dekum bldg.

lesson, $5. Beginners Mon. eve. Private
lessons day and eve. Main 1345.

ELNORA FLECK Ballet, technique, toe;
nature oriental dancing: babies a spe-
cialty. 120 4th St. Main 3318.

BALLROOM and stage dancing. Miss Dor-
othy Rasmussen, 610 Ellers bldg.

DOG AND CAT HOSPITAL.
ROSE CITY VETERINARY HOSPITAL,

415 East Seventh. East 1847, B 1962.

HEMSTITCHING.
K. STEI'HAN, hemstitching, scalloping, ac-

cordion side pleat.1 buttons covered; mall
orders. 219 Pittock blk. Broadway 1020.

WHOLESALERS AND
GRAIN MERCHANTS.

PACIFIC GRAIN CO.. Board of Trade bldg.
HATS AN D CAPS.

THAN HA USER HAT CO.. 53-5- 5 Front St.

HIOES. WOOL AND CASCAKABAKK.
KAHN BROS.. 185 Front St.
PIPE. PIPE FITTINGS AND VALVES.

M. L. KLINE, Front St.
THE PEERLESS PACIFIC COMPANY.
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